
 

 

 

 

Základní škola Zachar, Kroměříž, příspěvková organizace 

 

Pracovní list  
 

Předmět: Anglický jazyk 

Ročník: 4. A  

Opakování vzdělávacího celku: Pronouns and possessive adjectives 

    Yes/ No questions, Wh-questions  

 
PS 20/ 2:  

2. your 

3. you 

4. I 

5. your 

6. my 

7. her 

8. she 

9. She 

10. you 

11. I 

12. my 

13. He 

14. his 

15. she 

16. your 

PS 21/ 4:  

2. h 

3. d 

4. k 

5. f 

6. j 

7. a 

8. i 

9. g 

10. e 

11. b 

PS 21/ 5:  

Doplň otázky (někdo se ptá tebe) a napiš odpovědi o sobě na tyto vytvořené otázky. 

2. How old are you? 

3. Where are you from? 

4. Are you eleven? 

5. Is your birthday on Monday? 

6. What´s your phone number? 

7. What´s your address? 

Slovní zásoba: zopakuj si slovíčka z části Culture a nauč se nová slovíčka z lekce 2 English Across the 

Curriculum. 

Další materiály k tématu najdete v učebnici str.: 22, 23, v pracovním sešitě str.: 81-82 
Vypracovala: Urubková 
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Pracovní list  
 

Předmět: Anglický jazyk 

Ročník: 4. A  

Opakování vzdělávacího celku: Pronouns and possessive adjectives 

 
Vyber a doplň do vět správné přivlastňovací zájmeno (my, your, his, her, our, their): 

 

a) I’ve got a ruler.  It’s my ruler. 

b) You’ve got a car. It is your car. 

c) John’s got a CD. It’s his CD. 

d) We’ve got a pet. It’s our pet. 

e) Pam’s got a pen. It’s her pen. 

f) I’ve got pencils. They’re my pencils. 

g) They’ve got a house. It’s their house. 

h) She’s got a bag. It’s her bag. 

j) Maria’s got a desk. It’s her desk 

 

Vyber a doplň do vět správné osobní zájmeno: 

 

 Example: My father is tall.              He is tall.  

This ball is small.                It is small.  

 

This rose is red.                 It is red. 

 

My father is a farmer.  He is a farmer. 

 

My mother is thirty.          She is thirty 

 

Asta is my dog.                She is my dog. 

 

Další materiály k tématu najdete v učebnici str.: 18 
Vypracovala: Urubková 
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Pracovní list  
 

Předmět: Anglický jazyk 

Ročník: 4. A  

Opakování vzdělávacího celku: Verb to be 

 
  

1) Complete the description of this girl. Use verb to be (am, are, is): 

 

 Hello! I am Maria and I am from Madrid in Spain. I am 11 years old and I love music. 

I’ve got two sisters and one brother. My brother is Alberto, he is tall and thin and he loves 

computer games. My two sisters are younger than me and my brother. I am the oldest of 

my sisters. My sisters are 3 and 4 years old. They like playing with dolls. I usually go out 

with my friends Marta and Noelia on Saturdays. They are 11 and 12 years old. My mum 

loves cinema and my dad loves sport and nature. I am very happy! 

 

 
2) Complete the sentences. Use verb to be: 

 

1. My teacher is American. 

2. We are at school. 

3. Where is my dictionary? 

4. What is this? 

5. I am eleven years old. 

6. Are you OK? 

7. We are students. 

8. Murray is my brother. 

9. Susan and Sarah are my friends. 

10. I am from Spain. 

11. John is English. 

12. They are friends. 

 

 

 

Další materiály k tématu najdete v učebnici str.: 17  

Vypracovala: Urubková                                                 

How are you? 

I’m 

fine. 


